4/6/2018
Product ID:
ABB Type Designation:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:
Core Credit:
Country of Origin:
Customs Tariff Number:
Invoice Description:
Made To Order:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Order Multiple:
Part Type:
Quote Only:
Selling Unit of Measure:
Stocked At (Warehouses):
Product Net Weight:
Technical Information:
Medium Description:
Product Name:
Short Description:
Kit Contents
Filter
General Information
68249660
VHP-5 2X4K7 SP KIT POWERRESISTOR
VHP-5 2X4K7 SP KIT POWERRESISTOR; ELECTRICAL KIT
VHP-5 2X4K7 SP KIT POWERRESISTOR
Categories    (Show All..)
Parts & Services »  Drives »  Low voltage AC drives »  Industrial drives »  ACS800 drive modules »  ACS800-04 - Single drive
module
Parts & Services »  Drives »  Low voltage AC drives »  Industrial drives »  ACS800 drive modules »  ACS800-04M - Single
drive module
Parts & Services »  Drives »  Low voltage AC drives »  Industrial drives »  ACS800 drive modules »  ACS800-104 - Inverter
module
Ordering
0.00
Finland (FI)
85332900
ELECTRICAL KIT
No
1 piece
1 piece
New
No
piece
FIPSEEXPU
US Drive Services
SGRDC002EXPU
CNIAB001EXPU
SGIND002EXPU
AUABB024EXPU
Dimensions
0.12 kg
Technical
4.7 KOHM, 66W
NOT IATA RESTRICTED AS PER SP A158
DATA: 4.7 KOHM, 66W
Additional Information
VHP-5 2X4K7 SP KIT
ELECTRICAL KIT
-
Note
2 Products
Identifier Description Qty Unit Of Measure
68249660
4/6/2018
Where Used (as a spare part for "Products")
Filter
Identifier Description Qty Unit Of Measure
10008000 THERMAL GREASE 1.000 PCE
64522736 POWER RESISTOR 3.000 PCE